
 ノーマル 2022 / 10 / 18   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy/Rain

Track :Dry & Wet

1 41 Tokuji Z4M E85 Z4M E85 2'03.777 27 132.713
2 57 southwalker A45 AMG 2'05.635 23 1.858 1.858 130.750
3 44 GSF GSF 2'05.943 27 2.166 0.308 130.430
4 58 あるぴｰぬ ｱﾙﾋﾟｰﾇA110 2'06.343 26 2.566 0.400 130.017
5 50 T.Sigure TOYOTA 86GT 2'06.775 20 2.998 0.432 129.574
6 32 よっしｰGTI GOLF GTI cs 2'06.800 24 3.023 0.025 129.549
7 39 広瀬 陽一 CLA45 2'07.320 27 3.543 0.520 129.020
8 45 青いGSF GSF 2'08.627 27 4.850 1.307 127.709
9 47 ﾊｲﾊﾟｰ初心者RX-8 RX-8 2'09.179 26 5.402 0.552 127.163

10 36 UNICORN_ｴﾎﾞX ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX 2'10.297 21 6.520 1.118 126.072
11 43 ﾄﾁｷﾞの911 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 2'10.451 17 6.674 0.154 125.923
12 31 Yoh._.Chan ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5 GTI 2'11.423 23 7.646 0.972 124.992
13 35 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 86 2'11.647 23 7.870 0.224 124.779
14 51 A110-31 A110 2'11.817 18 8.040 0.170 124.618
15 56 ゆうすぽ@32ｽｲﾌﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'12.446 25 8.669 0.629 124.026
16 40 SKY718 718ﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰ 2'12.654 16 8.877 0.208 123.832
17 53 Oldman GT3 991gt3rs 2'13.066 15 9.289 0.412 123.449
18 30 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 2'13.508 24 9.731 0.442 123.040
19 38 ｵﾀ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'15.616 25 11.839 2.108 121.127
20 34 ﾈﾘﾏAT86 86 2'16.017 16 12.240 0.401 120.770
21 46 青いS3sedan S3 sedan 2'16.718 12 12.941 0.701 120.151
22 29 櫻坂86 GR86 2'17.021 25 13.244 0.303 119.885
23 48 CARERAｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ 911 2'17.783 19 14.006 0.762 119.222
24 4 ﾌﾞﾙｰのWRX S4 WRX  S4 STI 2'18.735 20 14.958 0.952 118.404
25 49 CAZES@V40 V40 2'27.179 2 23.402 8.444 111.611
26 55 KAZU Racing161 86 2'47.868 8 44.091 20.689 97.855
27 54 Kim RX-7 3'01.804 6 58.027 13.936 90.354
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


